Tube Station

Average Annual Turnover

Average Annual Growth Rate

Waterloo
Paddington
Cannon Street
Victoria

St. Paul’s
Warren Street
St. James's Park
Charing Cross
Barbican

Pimlico

£2,647,903,496

£802,683,733

£471,020,077

£414,670,193

£302,938,326

£297,364,303

£291,774,931

£275,336,090

£264,484,093

£262,488,052

19.63%

16.59%

21.05%

17.18%

18.53%

35.00%

20.09%

22.67%

14.29%

11.80%

(®) DueDil



