Tube Station	Average Annual Turnover	Average Annual Growth Rate
Waterloo	£2,647,903,496	19.63%
Paddington	£802,683,733	16.59%
Cannon Street	£471,020,077	21.05%
Victoria	£414,670,193	17.18%
St. Paul's	£302,938,326	18.53%
Warren Street	£297,364,303	35.00%
St. James's Park	£291,774,931	20.09%
Charing Cross	£275,336,090	22.67%
Barbican	£264,484,093	14.29%
Pimlico	£262,488,052	11.80%

